Vehicle no.: SLW 5757D

S/N.
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1,015.90
345.50
685.20
188.90
954.20

50.00
408.80

S 3,946.80

S/NETT
s - S -8 -
SubTotal: ~ $ 3,946.80 0%
10% $ 39468 $ -
$ 355212 $ -

TOTAL:

80% Lump Sum:
Round Off:

LABOUR

S 20.00
S 50.00
S 80.00
S 100.00
S 600.00
S 850.00
S 1,700.00
$ 5,252.12
S 4,201.70

4,200.00



CHECK:
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PARTS

S/NETT
S - S - S -
Sub Total: S - 0%
10% $ -8 ]
S - S -

TOTAL:

0% Lump Sum:
Round Off:

LABOUR

wn



